
Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day: 56.57   
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11 8 75-79 M 1940 HOUDE Michael 1      8 32.47 32.34 64.81   1 18 0.14566  0.25 (0.10434)  8 7           
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Peter 1      7 38.03 38.46 76.49   2 28 0.35213  0.25 0.10213   32 27         
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel 1      6 39.60 39.77 79.37   3 29 0.40304  0.25 0.15304   34 29         

8 Count 3
5 9 70-74 F 1944 HOUDE Denyse 1      1 35.95 35.67 71.62   1 4 0.26604  0.40 (0.13396)  4 1           
5 9 70-74 F 1944 SHEPPARD Judi 1      3 40.61 39.57 80.18   2 5 0.41736  0.40 0.01736   27 5           
5 9 70-74 F 1944 RUNDLE Pat 1      2 46.42 46.84 93.26   3 6 0.64858  0.40 0.24858   35 6           
9 Count 3

12 10 70-74 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou 1      9 32.78 33.04 65.82   1 21 0.16351  0.23 (0.06649)  14 12         
10 Count 1

15 12 65-69 M 1953 HANNA Terry 1      12 29.14 29.82 58.96   1 6 0.04225  0.19 (0.14775)  3 3           
15 12 65-69 M 1951 BROWN Ken 1      11 30.78 31.03 61.81   2 11 0.09263  0.19 (0.09737)  9 8           
12 Count 2

10 13 60-64 F 1956 UNDERWOOD Lee Anne 1      5 34.20 34.57 68.77   1 2 0.21566  0.30 (0.08434)  11 2           
10 13 60-64 F 1957 FURSEY Wendy 1      4 DNS DNS DNS - 0.30 -
13 Count 2

16 14 60-64 M 1958 SUTHERLAND Jeff 1      19 28.70 28.27 56.97   1 2 0.00707  0.17 (0.16293)  1 1           
16 14 60-64 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent 1      17 28.89 28.69 57.58   2 5 0.01785  0.17 (0.15215)  2 2           
16 14 60-64 M 1957 SLABON Karl 1      18 29.31 30.11 59.42   3 8 0.05038  0.17 (0.11962)  7 6           
16 14 60-64 M 1956 CAIRNS Howard 1      14 31.43 30.19 61.62   4 10 0.08927  0.17 (0.08073)  12 10         
16 14 60-64 M 1956 PERRYMAN Ron 1      15 33.41 33.03 66.44   5 22 0.17447  0.17 0.00447   24 20         
16 14 60-64 M 1955 PIERSANTI Christian 1      16 33.28 33.39 66.67   6 24 0.17854  0.17 0.00854   25 21         
16 14 60-64 M 1955 BLAYLOCK Glenn 1      13 DNS DNS DNS - 0.17 -
14 Count 7

13 15 55-59 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele 1      10 35.83 35.37 71.20   1 3 0.25862  0.26 (0.00138)  20 4           
15 Count 1

19 16 55-59 M 1959 HUGESSEN Jaime 1      20 28.69 28.81 57.50   1 4 0.01644  0.15 (0.13356)  5 4           
19 16 55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex 1      23 30.98 30.93 61.91   2 12 0.09440  0.15 (0.05560)  17 14         
19 16 55-59 M 1963 NEUMANN Denis 1      21 31.66 32.02 63.68   3 14 0.12568  0.15 (0.02432)  18 15         
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER Dave 1      26 32.93 32.35 65.28   4 19 0.15397  0.15 0.00397   23 19         
19 16 55-59 M 1959 STEMBERGER Wally 1      24 33.14 32.53 65.67   5 20 0.16086  0.15 0.01086   26 22         
19 16 55-59 M 1961 SENIOR Dave 1      43 34.52 35.15 69.67   6 26 0.23157  0.15 0.08157   31 26         
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk 1      25 30.92 DNS DNF - 0.15 -
19 16 55-59 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave 1      22 DNS DNS DNS - 0.15 -
16 Count 8
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day: 56.57   
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20 18 50-54 M 1967 PATTEN Jerry 1      44 29.59 29.79 59.38   1 7 0.04967  0.14 (0.09033)  10 9           
20 18 50-54 M 1965 SOUTHWOOD Mike 1      31 31.94 32.12 64.06   2 16 0.13240  0.14 (0.00760)  19 16         
20 18 50-54 M 1967 JANREW Brad 1      29 32.39 32.10 64.49   3 17 0.14000  0.14 0.00000   21 17         
20 18 50-54 M 1966 WELLMAN Greg 1      32 35.11 35.64 70.75   4 27 0.25066  0.14 0.11066   33 28         
20 18 50-54 M 1966 HO Patrick 1      28 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1967 BOWES Ron 1      27 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1967 LOWRIE Steve 1      30 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -
18 Count 7

24 20 45-49 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott 1      36 28.10 28.47 56.57   1 1 -      0.13 (0.13000)  6 5           
24 20 45-49 M 1970 NICOL Tom 1      35 32.36 31.61 63.97   2 15 0.13081  0.13 0.00081   22 18         
24 20 45-49 M 1971 SMITH Kelly 1      37 33.66 32.87 66.53   3 23 0.17607  0.13 0.04607   29 24         
24 20 45-49 M 1969 WILLIAMS Dan 1      38 33.94 33.01 66.95   4 25 0.18349  0.13 0.05349   30 25         
24 20 45-49 M 1970 LEVEILLE Marc 1      34 DNS DNS DNS - 0.13 -
20 Count 5

25 22 40-44 M 1978 POKORNY Martin 1      39 29.82 30.23 60.05   1 9 0.06152  0.12 (0.05848)  16 13         
25 22 40-44 M 1974 WALKER David 1      40 DNS DNS DNS - 0.12 -
22 Count 2

22 25 30-34 F 1985 FENNINGER Victoria 1      33 30.72 30.93 61.65   1 1 0.08980  0.15 (0.06020)  15 3           
25 Count 1

27 26 30-34 M 1988 SCHNEIDER Jacob 1      41 28.49 28.53 57.02   1 3 0.00795  0.08 (0.07205)  13 11         
26 Count 1

28 28 18-29 M 1996 WELLMAN Ian 1      42 31.69 30.81 62.50   1 13 0.10483  0.08 0.02483   28 23         
28 Count 1

Grand Count 44
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day:

St
ar

t C
at

eg
or

y

So
rt

 C
at

eg
or

y

A
ge

 C
at

eg
or

y

G
en

de
r

Yo
B

 R
ac

er
 

11 8 75-79 M 1940 HOUDE Michael
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Peter
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel

8 Count 3
5 9 70-74 F 1944 HOUDE Denyse
5 9 70-74 F 1944 SHEPPARD Judi
5 9 70-74 F 1944 RUNDLE Pat
9 Count 3

12 10 70-74 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou
10 Count 1

15 12 65-69 M 1953 HANNA Terry
15 12 65-69 M 1951 BROWN Ken
12 Count 2

10 13 60-64 F 1956 UNDERWOOD Lee Anne
10 13 60-64 F 1957 FURSEY Wendy
13 Count 2

16 14 60-64 M 1958 SUTHERLAND Jeff
16 14 60-64 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent
16 14 60-64 M 1957 SLABON Karl
16 14 60-64 M 1956 CAIRNS Howard
16 14 60-64 M 1956 PERRYMAN Ron
16 14 60-64 M 1955 PIERSANTI Christian
16 14 60-64 M 1955 BLAYLOCK Glenn
14 Count 7

13 15 55-59 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele
15 Count 1

19 16 55-59 M 1959 HUGESSEN Jaime
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk
19 16 55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER Dave
19 16 55-59 M 1963 NEUMANN Denis
19 16 55-59 M 1959 STEMBERGER Wally
19 16 55-59 M 1961 SENIOR Dave
19 16 55-59 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave
16 Count 8
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1    8 49.20 50.64 99.84   1 18 0.26894  0.25 0.01894   14 13         
1    7 58.57 60.40 118.97 2 24 0.51207  0.25 0.26207   29 24         
1    6 58.21 61.20 119.41 3 25 0.51767  0.25 0.26767   30 25         

1    1 57.49 54.64 112.13 1 4 0.42514  0.40 0.02514   16 2           
1    3 60.30 61.20 121.50 2 5 0.54423  0.40 0.14423   25 5           
1    2 82.20 85.70 167.90 3 6 1.13396  0.40 0.73396   31 6           

1    9 51.66 DNF DNF DNF - 0.23 -

1    12 43.78 43.35 87.13   1 9 0.10740  0.19 (0.08260)  6 6           
11 DNS DNS DNS - 0.19 -

1    5 52.65 52.59 105.24 1 2 0.33757  0.30 0.03757   17 3           
1    4 DNS DNS DNS - 0.30 -

1    19 39.35 39.33 78.68   1 1 -      0.17 (0.17000)  1 1           
1    17 40.11 39.95 80.06   2 2 0.01754  0.17 (0.15246)  2 2           
1    18 42.43 42.91 85.34   3 6 0.08465  0.17 (0.08535)  5 5           
1    14 43.83 43.55 87.38   4 10 0.11057  0.17 (0.05943)  7 7           
1    15 48.25 48.75 97.00   5 15 0.23284  0.17 0.06284   18 15         
1    16 51.15 51.63 102.78 6 21 0.30630  0.17 0.13630   23 19         
1    13 DNS DNS DNS - 0.17 -

1    10 52.86 54.06 106.92 1 3 0.35892  0.26 0.09892   21 4           

1    20 40.87 40.89 81.76   1 4 0.03915  0.15 (0.11085)  3 3           
1    25 44.24 43.88 88.12   2 11 0.11998  0.15 (0.03002)  10 10         
1    23 45.95 46.15 92.10   3 13 0.17056  0.15 0.02056   15 14         
1    26 49.29 48.29 97.58   4 16 0.24021  0.15 0.09021   19 16         
1    21 50.98 50.84 101.82 5 19 0.29410  0.15 0.14410   24 20         
1    24 54.45 52.47 106.92 6 22 0.35892  0.15 0.20892   27 22         
1    43 DNS DNS DNS - 0.15 -
1    22 DNS DNS DNS - 0.15 -
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day:
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20 18 50-54 M 1966 HO Patrick
20 18 50-54 M 1967 PATTEN Jerry
20 18 50-54 M 1966 WELLMAN Greg
20 18 50-54 M 1967 JANREW Brad
20 18 50-54 M 1967 BOWES Ron
20 18 50-54 M 1967 LOWRIE Steve
20 18 50-54 M 1965 SOUTHWOOD Mike
18 Count 7

24 20 45-49 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott
24 20 45-49 M 1971 SMITH Kelly
24 20 45-49 M 1970 NICOL Tom
24 20 45-49 M 1969 WILLIAMS Dan
24 20 45-49 M 1970 LEVEILLE Marc
20 Count 5

25 22 40-44 M 1978 POKORNY Martin
25 22 40-44 M 1974 WALKER David
22 Count 2

22 25 30-34 F 1985 FENNINGER Victoria
25 Count 1

27 26 30-34 M 1988 SCHNEIDER Jacob
26 Count 1

28 28 18-29 M 1996 WELLMAN Ian
28 Count 1

Grand Count
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1    28 43.41 43.46 86.87   1 8 0.10409  0.14 (0.03591)  9 9           
1    44 45.37 44.56 89.93   2 12 0.14298  0.14 0.00298   11 11         
1    32 54.50 55.07 109.57 3 23 0.39260  0.14 0.25260   28 23         
1    29 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -
1    27 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -
1    30 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

31 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

1    36 40.84 39.86 80.70   1 3 0.02567  0.13 (0.10433)  4 4           
1    37 49.59 50.03 99.62   2 17 0.26614  0.13 0.13614   22 18         
1    35 51.63 50.62 102.25 3 20 0.29957  0.13 0.16957   26 21         
1    38 46.73 DNF DNF DNF - 0.13 -
1    34 DNS DNS DNS - 0.13 -

1    39 42.52 42.37 84.89   1 5 0.07893  0.12 (0.04107)  8 8           
1    40 DNS DNS DNS - 0.12 -

1    33 45.22 46.12 91.34   1 1 0.16090  0.15 0.01090   13 1           

1    41 42.46 43.16 85.62   1 7 0.08821  0.08 0.00821   12 12         

1    42 46.41 46.01 92.42   1 14 0.17463  0.08 0.09463   20 17         

42  
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day: 56.57   78.68   135.25  
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11 8 75-79 M 1940 HOUDE Michael 8 64.81   1 18 99.84   1 18 164.65  1 15 0.21738   0.25 (0.03262)  11 10     
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Peter 7 76.49   2 28 118.97 2 24 195.46  2 22 0.44518   0.25 0.19518   27 22     
11 8 75-79 M 1943 CATER Pavel 6 79.37   3 29 119.41 3 25 198.78  3 23 0.46972   0.25 0.21972   28 23     

8 Count 3
5 9 70-74 F 1944 HOUDE Denyse 1 71.62   1 4 112.13 1 4 183.75  1 4 0.35860   0.40 (0.04140)  9 1       
5 9 70-74 F 1944 SHEPPARD Judi 3 80.18   2 5 121.50 2 5 201.68  2 5 0.49116   0.40 0.09116   22 5       
5 9 70-74 F 1944 RUNDLE Pat 2 93.26   3 6 167.90 3 6 261.16  3 6 0.93094   0.40 0.53094   29 6       
9 Count 3

12 10 70-74 M 1946 FENNINGER Lou 9 65.82   1 21 DNF DNF - - 0.23 -
10 Count 1

15 12 65-69 M 1953 HANNA Terry 12 58.96   1 6 87.13   1 9 146.09  1 8 0.08015   0.19 (0.10985)  5 5       
15 12 65-69 M 1951 BROWN Ken 11 61.81   2 11 DNS - - 0.19 -
12 Count 2

10 13 60-64 F 1956 UNDERWOOD Lee Anne 5 68.77   1 2 105.24 1 2 174.01  1 2 0.28658   0.30 (0.01342)  14 3       
10 13 60-64 F 1957 FURSEY Wendy 4 DNS DNS - - 0.30 -
13 Count 2

16 14 60-64 M 1958 SUTHERLAND Jeff 19 56.97   1 2 78.68   1 1 135.65  1 1 0.00296   0.17 (0.16704)  1 1       
16 14 60-64 M 1956 RENAUD Vincent 17 57.58   2 5 80.06   2 2 137.64  2 3 0.01767   0.17 (0.15233)  2 2       
16 14 60-64 M 1957 SLABON Karl 18 59.42   3 8 85.34   3 6 144.76  3 6 0.07031   0.17 (0.09969)  6 6       
16 14 60-64 M 1956 CAIRNS Howard 14 61.62   4 10 87.38   4 10 149.00  4 9 0.10166   0.17 (0.06834)  7 7       
16 14 60-64 M 1956 PERRYMAN Ron 15 66.44   5 22 97.00   5 15 163.44  5 14 0.20843   0.17 0.03843   16 13     
16 14 60-64 M 1955 PIERSANTI Christian 16 66.67   6 24 102.78 6 21 169.45  6 19 0.25287   0.17 0.08287   21 17     
16 14 60-64 M 1955 BLAYLOCK Glenn 13 DNS DNS - - 0.17 -
14 Count 7

13 15 55-59 F 1960 SUNDBERG Hannele 10 71.20   1 3 106.92 1 3 178.12  1 3 0.31697   0.26 0.05697   18 4       
15 Count 1

19 16 55-59 M 1959 HUGESSEN Jaime 20 57.50   1 4 81.76   1 4 139.26  1 4 0.02965   0.15 (0.12035)  3 3       
19 16 55-59 M 1963 ROOME Alex 23 61.91   2 12 92.10   3 13 154.01  2 11 0.13871   0.15 (0.01129)  15 12     
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VOLLMER Dave 26 65.28   4 19 97.58   4 16 162.86  3 13 0.20414   0.15 0.05414   17 14     
19 16 55-59 M 1963 NEUMANN Denis 21 63.68   3 14 101.82 5 19 165.50  4 16 0.22366   0.15 0.07366   20 16     
19 16 55-59 M 1959 STEMBERGER Wally 24 65.67   5 20 106.92 6 22 172.59  5 20 0.27608   0.15 0.12608   25 20     
19 16 55-59 M 1962 VANHAUWAERT Dirk 25 DNF 88.12   2 11 - - 0.15 -
19 16 55-59 M 1961 SENIOR Dave 43 69.67   6 26 DNS - - 0.15 -
19 16 55-59 M 1960 NIGHSWANDER Dave 22 DNS DNS - - 0.15 -
16 Count 8
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Mansfield Ski Club Masters' Cup
11-Jan-19

Fastest time of the day: 56.57  78.68  135.25  
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20 18 50-54 M 1967 PATTEN Jerry 44 59.38   1 7 89.93   2 12 149.31  1 10 0.10396  0.14 (0.03604)  10 9       
20 18 50-54 M 1966 WELLMAN Greg 32 70.75   4 27 109.57 3 23 180.32  2 21 0.33323  0.14 0.19323   26 21     
20 18 50-54 M 1966 HO Patrick 28 DNS 86.87   1 8 - - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1967 JANREW Brad 29 64.49   3 17 DNS - - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1967 BOWES Ron 27 DNS DNS - - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1967 LOWRIE Steve 30 DNS DNS - - 0.14 -
20 18 50-54 M 1965 SOUTHWOOD Mike 31 64.06   2 16 DNS - - 0.14 -
18 Count 7

24 20 45-49 M 1971 SHAWYER Scott 36 56.57   1 1 80.70   1 3 137.27  1 2 0.01494  0.13 (0.11506)  4 4       
24 20 45-49 M 1971 SMITH Kelly 37 66.53   3 23 99.62   2 17 166.15  2 17 0.22847  0.13 0.09847   23 18     
24 20 45-49 M 1970 NICOL Tom 35 63.97   2 15 102.25 3 20 166.22  3 18 0.22898  0.13 0.09898   24 19     
24 20 45-49 M 1969 WILLIAMS Dan 38 66.95   4 25 DNF DNF - - 0.13 -
24 20 45-49 M 1970 LEVEILLE Marc 34 DNS DNS - - 0.13 -
20 Count 5

25 22 40-44 M 1978 POKORNY Martin 39 60.05   1 9 84.89   1 5 144.94  1 7 0.07165  0.12 (0.04835)  8 8       
25 22 40-44 M 1974 WALKER David 40 DNS DNS - - 0.12 -
22 Count 2

22 25 30-34 F 1985 FENNINGER Victoria 33 61.65   1 1 91.34   1 1 152.99  1 1 0.13116  0.15 (0.01884)  13 2       
25 Count 1

27 26 30-34 M 1988 SCHNEIDER Jacob 41 57.02   1 3 85.62   1 7 142.64  1 5 0.05464  0.08 (0.02536)  12 11     
26 Count 1

28 28 18-29 M 1996 WELLMAN Ian 42 62.50   1 13 92.42   1 14 154.92  1 12 0.14543  0.08 0.06543   19 15     
28 Count 1

Grand Count
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